
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Women's Varsity Lacrosse '17

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time

Tues. March 14 vs FCA 4:15

Thurs. March 16 vs Catholic* 4:00

Tues. March 21 vs Key* 4:00

Thurs. March 23 @ Beth Tfiloh* 4:15

Fri. March 24 @ St. Maria Goretti 4:15

Tues. March 28 vs Chapelgate* 4:00

Wed. March 29 vs Concordia Prep* 4:00

Fri. March 31 @ Gunston 4:00

Mon April 3 @ Seton Keough* 4:00

Thurs. April 6 vs St. Timothy's* 4:00

Fri. April 7 @ St. Vincent Pallotti* 4:00 Fairland Regional

Tues. April 11 vs Oldfields* 4:00

Thurs. April 13 @ Catholic* 3:30 Herring Run

Tues. April 25 @ Key* 4:15

Thurs. April 27 vs Beth Tfiloh* 4:00

Tues. May 2 @ Chapelgate* 5:00

Fri. May 5 IAAM Round 1 @ Higher Seed

Tues. May 9 IAAM Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed

Thurs May 11 IAAM Semifinals @ Higher Seed

Sat. May 13 IAAM Championship

* Indicates IAAM League game

Head Coach:  Emily Gartrell


